Apollo International School
Assembly Schedule 2021-22
DAY TYPE OF ASSEMBLY | OCCASION/THEME |  CLASS
s Friday Special Vishvakarma day IX o
™ . Tuesday Normal Healthy eating X — e
I Tuesday ~ Normal Immunity increase K i
= Dct ;::‘ ;"mw Special Gandhi Jayanti X1I
. ednesday Special navratri begins VH
%5 lath _ [Thursday Special Navami Vil
- 14th Thursday Special Dushera Vi
4 19th Tuesday Special Valmiki jayanti v
Nov 1st Monday Special Haryana day 4V
5 3 1
? Nov 13th Saturday Special Children Day L
b § 18th |Thursday Special Guru Nanak B'day i
4 23rd Tuesday Special guru teg bahadur I
- |Dec’ = |24th Friday ' Special chritmas day |
12th Wednesday Special lohri /makar sankaranti |IX
1 21st Friday Special Subhash chandra bose jaX
Lb |25th Tuesday Special republic day Xl
3 4th |Friday Special Basant panchami v
¥ ) |
2 | ~ |28th Monday Special Mahashivratri Vi
~ Maarch [17th Thursday Special holi VI




APOLLO INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
ACADEMIC PLANNER (2021-22)

List of Hollduys i,
! Aprll 2021 to March 2022 S -
FESTIVALS DATE B e I
B - ] Di- Ambedkar Jayanti L4th Apnil 2021 1 Wednesday
2 Ram Navimi 215t Apnil 2021 Wednesday
3 Buddha Purnima Z6th May 2021 | Wednesday
4 Independence Day I 5th August 2021 Sunday
b Raksha Bandhan 22nd August 202] Sunday
6 Janmashtmi JOth August 2021 Monday
7 Mahatma Gandhi Birthday 2nd October 2021 Saturday
8 Dussehra t I 5th October 2021 | Friday
9 Valmiki Jayant 20th October 2021 Wednesday
Ttl() N Karva Chauth ! 24th October 2021 Sunday
m Haryana Day T I st Novemben 2021 Monday
12 Diwali 4th November 2021 Thursday
i hS | Vishkarma Day Sth November 2021 Friday
[ 14 | Bhai Dhuj 6th November 2021 Saturday
RS | Guru Nanak Jayanti 19th November 2021 Friday
b | Christmas 25th December 2021 Saturday
_ “ Guru Gobind Singh Jayant) 9th January 2022 Sunday
8 Makar Sankrant 14th January 2022 Friday
A Republic Day 26th January 2022 Wednesday |
| R LY Tuesday
19th March 2022 Saturday

_




Apollo International School

Inter Class Competition

S NIDate Competition Organisers |Class |S
1|  10/15/2021|English Debate Ms Anita |
2 10/22/2021|Hindi Extempore Ms Reshma

3 10/27/2021|Adspoof Class Teacher

4 10/29/2021|Diya making, Thali Decoration |Class Teacher

5 11/26/2021 |English Play Ms Reena

6 12/8/2021|Atlas Class Teacher

7 12/10/2021|Mantra Shalok from Geeta Ms Neelam

8 1/26/2022|Patriotic Group dance Dance teacher

9 2/2/2022|Hindi Poem Recitation Class Teacher

Duties for the organisers
1. Making rules for the competition
2. Decoration with help of art department

3. Preparing result sheets
4. Submission of results to Ms Anita

5. Prepare Anchoring
kﬁ. Preparing certificates and submit to Ms Anita
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